g A owDNPE

o ~N O

9
10

Mannschaft Kreis
BMW SKK Landshut 1 ISA
SKK Oberlauterbach 1 ISA
EV Landshut 1 ISA
Blau Weil3 Hofdorf 2 DON
Altschachin
Deggendorfgl DON
Bavaria
Mitterharthausen 1 DON
SKC 77 Neuhausen 1 DON
TSV Altfraunhofen 1 ISA
Stauern Gangkofen 1 ISA
SpVgg Zolling 1 ISA

Bowlingverband e.V.
Spielleiter: Peschl, Uli; Tel.: 09905-1878; Mobil:

Sp
16
16
16
16

16

16

16
16
16
16

Stand: 22.05.2020

Saison 2019-20 / Manner / Bezirksoberliga / 16. Spieltag / Tabelle ( Gesamt )
Gesamt

TP
22-10
22-10
21-11
18-14

15-17

15-17

14-18
12-20
11-21
10-22

Heim
MP Sp
85,5
75,5
72,5
67,5

O O 0 00 0

67,0

63,0

56,5
50,0
52,0
50,5

O 0 00 O

TP
16-0
14-2
14-2
14-2

10-6

12-4

10-6
5-11
7-9
4-12

Bayerischer Sportkegler- und

E-Mail: uli.peschi@t-online.de; Fax: 09905-7070003

Auswarts
MP  Sp TP
51,0 8 6-10
445 8 8-8
43,0 8 7-9
46,5 8 4-12
37,0 8 5-11
405 8 3-13
335 8 4-12
240 8 7-9
295 8 4-12
225 8 6-10

Saison 2019-20 / Manner / Bezirksoberliga / 16. Spieltag / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )

Pl
1
2

10

11

12

13
14
15

16

Spieler Klub AK
Hoffmann, Armin B SN Manner
Landshut
Gurster, Martin ~ EV Landshut Manner
Cmrk, Robert SIE 77 Manner
Neuhausen
Schabel, SKK Manner
Christoph Oberlauterbach
Kammermeier, BMW SKK N
Thorsten Landshut Manner
Hoffmann, SKK
Thomas Oberlauterbach Al
Bavaria
Wydra, Norbert Mitterharthausen SenBm
. Bavaria N
Wydra, Tobias Mitterharthausen Manner
. . SKK
Faltermeier, Tim Oberlauterbach U23m
Hoffmann, SKK MAnner
Wolfgang Oberlauterbach
Grill, Armin SKC 77 SenAm
Neuhausen
Prescher, Stauern Manner
Christian Gangkofen
. SKK
Hoffmann, Julian Oberlauterbach U23m
Sattich, Peter EV Landshut Manner
Wittmann, BMW SKK Sen Am
Markus Landshut
Niederauer, SpVgg Zolling SenAm

Guido

Sp Ausw-@ MP Sp Heim-@ MP Sp

8
8
7

569,13
564,88
557,86

548,50
549,63
538,88
536,75
539,38
545,20
544,13
561,00
537,71

546,13
542,17
543,00

547,83

8,0 7
75 7
40 6

4,0
55
50
3,0
3,0
15
50
2,0
2,0

4,0
3,0
3,0

50

572,57
574,00
572,17

570,71
561,88
570,50
571,25
567,88
563,50
556,75
544,00
559,63

546,25
548,67
547,17

543,00

6,0
7,0
6,0

7,0
8,0
6,0
7,0
4,5
2,0
50
4,0
6,0

4,0
3,0
50

4,0

MP
34,5
31,0
29,5
21,0

30,0

22,5

23,0
26,0
22,5
28,0

Ges-@ MP Best

15 570,7314,0 595
15 569,13145 615
13 564,4610,0 610
15 558,8711,0 622
16 55575135 590
16 554,6911,0 614
16 554,0010,0 606
16 553,63 7,5 607
9 553,33 35 597
16 550,4410,0 591
9 549,67 6,0 584
15 549,40 8,0 617
16 546,19 8,0 604
12 54542 60 603
11 54527 80 580
13 54523 9,0 591



17

18

19

20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Zauner, Wolfgang

Simbeck, Roman

Maierhofer,
Christian

Rauscher,
Sascha

Deischl, Hubert

Maierhofer,
Thomas

Nagel, Thomas

Gostl, Norbert

Rohrmdiller, Ernst

Seeanner,
Andreas

Schrettenbrunner,
Marco

Hoffmann, Martin

Deischl,
Maximilian

Jakob, Stefan

Pflamminger,
Raimund

Audinger, Simon

Pledl, Michael

Sattich,
Alexander

Moosner, Michael

Obermaier,
Stefan

Rohrmiiller,
Richard

Boswetter, Daniel

Attenberger,
Bastian

Forster, Manuel

Bumberger,
Andreas

Schacherl,
Christian

Simon, Robert
Mayer, Paul

Seidl, Maximilian

Daschinger,
Andreas

BMW SKK

Landshut Manner

Altschaching N

Deggendorf Manner

Stauern M&nner

Gangkofen

SpVgg Zolling Manner

SpVgg Zolling Manner

Stauern Manner

Gangkofen

EV Landshut Manner

Altschaching SenAm

Deggendorf

Bavaria

Mitterharthausen SenBm

ISV Manner

Altfraunhofen

Altschaching .

Deggendorf Manner

SKK

Oberlauterbach SenBm

SpVgg Zolling Manner

Altschaching N

Deggendorf Manner

Blau Weil3

Hofdorf SenBm

Blau Weil3

Hofdorf U23m

SKC 77 SenBm

Neuhausen

Bavaria Manner

Mitterharthausen

SKC 77 N
Manner

Neuhausen

U5 Manner

Altfraunhofen

Bavaria

Mitterharthausen SenAm

EV Landshut Manner

ELURY SN Manner

Landshut

Blau WeilR

Hofdorf U23 m

SKC 77 "
Manner

Neuhausen

SpVgg Zolling Manner

Sy Manner

Altfraunhofen

SE 17 SenAm

Neuhausen

Blau Weil3 Manner

Hofdorf

Stauern SenB m

Gangkofen

542,38
551,67
544,13

536,17
534,50
541,86
533,60
529,25

529,43
534,63
523,14
515,25
540,00
525,38
529,14
532,00
531,00
515,14
527,88
532,50

517,75
521,13
522,88

523,38
519,00
521,13
527,75
520,25
529,50

517,63

7,0
5,0
4,5

3,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0

3,0
5,0
2,0
15
4,0
3,5
2,0
4,0
3,0
3,5
6,0
50

3,0
3,0
3,0

3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
2,0

2,0

546,88
533,86
538,00

541,14
542,50
534,75
538,17
542,00

542,83
535,63
548,17
551,25
523,13
536,75
531,50
528,43
529,50
547,67
530,13
523,38

538,86
533,50
529,13

525,88
527,71
527,75
519,57
526,14
517,29

525,88

4,0
4,0
5,0

1,0
6,0
3,5
6,0
4,0

3,0
2,0
4,0
3,5
2,0
5,5
6,0
50
4,0
4,0
1,0
3,0

50
3,0
7,0

7,0
6,0
3,0
4,0
2,5
4,5

3,0

16

13

16

13
16
15
11
16

13

16

13

16

16

16

15

14

15

13

16

16

15
14
16

16

11

16

15

15

13

16

544,63 11,0

542,08

541,06

538,85

9,0

9,5

4,0

538,50 10,0

538,07
536,09
535,63

535,62
535,13
534,69
533,25
531,56
531,06
530,40
530,21
530,20
530,15
529,00
527,94

527,60
526,43

7,5
9,0
7,0

6,0
7,0
6,0
50
6,0
9,0
8,0
9,0
7,0
7,5
7,0
8,0

8,0
6,0

526,00 10,0

524,63 10,0

524,55
524,44
523,93
523,00
522,92

521,75

9,0
6,0
7,0
3,5
6,5

50

614

590

589

572
574
582
565
609

563

586

565

599

601

597

576

571

566

564

568

561

567
557
569

568

552

558

600

563

587

557



47

48

49

50

51
52
53

54
55
56

57

58

59
60
61

62

Aigner, Roland

Boot, Gerhard

Bajramovic,
Mirsad

Gruber, Patrick

Buck, Sebastian

Ossner, Thomas

Simon, Stefan

Forster, Matthias

Kaiser, Glnter

Rojtinic, Damir

Raith, Sebastian
Christ, Heinrich

Breuherr, Werner
Staudt, Matthias

Stange, Siegfried

Kindermann,
Stefan

TSV

Altfraunhofen Manner

Bavaria

Mitterharthausen SenAm

EV Landshut Sen A m

ELURY SN Manner

Landshut

1A Manner

Altfraunhofen

EV Landshut Manner

L3y Manner

Altfraunhofen

Blau Weil3

Hofdorf U2z m

EV Landshut SenAm

SKC 77 "
Manner

Neuhausen

Blau Weil3

Hofdorf U2z m

Stauern

Gangkofen SenBm

Altschaching .

Deggendorf Manner

SpVgg Zolling Méanner

Stauern

Gangkofen SenBm

Stauern SenAm

Gangkofen

528,88
510,88
518,50
511,57

517,50
516,50
513,25

518,25
518,00
520,00

526,25
511,80

512,57
497,00
503,43

489,67

5,0
2,0
2,0
1,0

1,0
2,0
1,0

2,0
1,0
0,0

2,0
1,0

4,0
1,0
4,0

0,0

513,43
532,00
523,60
527,25

518,88
519,29
522,00

516,88
517,00
507,50

506,50
520,25

512,67
519,71
515,75

514,50

3,0
3,0
4,0
3,0

2,0
2,0
6,0

6,0
2,0
0,0

1,0
2,0

3,0
1,0
4,0

2,0

15

16

13

15

14
13
16

16
11

13
12
15

521,67
521,44
520,46
519,93

518,29
518,00
517,63

517,56
517,36
516,43

516,38
515,56

512,62
510,25
510,00

503,86

8,0
50
6,0
4,0

3,0
4,0
7.0

8,0
3,0
0,0

3,0
3,0

7,0
2,0
8,0

2,0

565

578

571

567

581
546
565

543
550
546

557

535

544
565
549

544



